
The Team
Team Leader

Mohammad Mansoor Ali mansoor.ali@sbp.org.pk

Researchers
Moinuddin  (Team Leader, Real Sector) moinuddin@sbp.org.pk

Muhammad Sharif Khawaja (Agriculture) sharif.muhammad@sbp.org.pk

Imran Naveed Khan (Industry) imran.naveed@sbp.org.pk

Muhammad Akmal  (Prices) muhammad.akmal@sbp.org.pk

Syed Sajid Ali (Team Leader, Money & Banking) sajid.ali@sbp.org.pk

Asma Khalid (Money & Banking) asma.khalid@sbp.org.pk

Faisal Mehmood Mirza (Money & Banking) faisal.mirza@sbp.org.pk

Mohib Kamal Azmi (Team Leader, External Sector) mohib.kamal@sbp.org.pk
Amjad Maqsood (Trade, Exchange Rate & Reserves ) amjad.maqsood@sbp.org.pk

Sadia Badar (Balance of Payments) sadia.badar@sbp.org.pk

Fayyaz Hussain (Trade) fayyaz.hussain@sbp.org.pk

Muhammad Omer (Exchange Rate and Reserves) muhammad.omer@sbp.org.pk

Abdul Qayyum Vance (Team Leader, Fiscal Sector) abdul.qayyum@sbp.org.pk

Salman Ahmed (Domestic Debt) salman.ahmed@sbp.org.pk

Safia Shabbir (Fiscal Developments) safia.shabbir@sbp.org.pk

Shazia Ghani (Government Borrowings) shazia.ghani@sbp.org.pk

Formatting
Salman Ahmed (Team Leader) salman.ahmed@sbp.org.pk

Noman Suleman noman.suleman@sbp.org.pk

Research Assistance
Shabbir Ahmad shabbir.ahmad@sbp.org.pk


